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Nome
Brasileirinho
MC RONILSON
Pen Drive
R.5
R.7
BAIANO
JR
FAIXA PRETA
GORDINHO
TREME TERRA
KM
Tornado

MUTUCA

Anilha
065079
000000
066911 - SISPAS
062915
059289
097505
076893
0000
0000
00000
097508
059220 - SISPAS
00000

Dono

Bruno Mendes Campos

RONILSON

Francisco Dantas

CARLOS
CARLOS

KARINA CANDIDO DA SILVA LEAL

BRENO
TULIO
JADER
RICHARD
WALISSON

Francisco Dantas

JAMIR

Cidade

CORREGO FUNDO

FORMIGA
FORMIGA

FORMIGA
FORMIGA
PEDRA INDAIA
FORMIGA

ARCOS

10/15 min
0/109
0/97
0/76
0/75
0/74
0/71
0/67
0/66
0/47
0/46
0/40
0/29
0/15

18 ETAPA COLEIRO 16/01/2022

APF

Pontos
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